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Invitation Peter-Suen 2025_Groupe d'âge
Brossard, 31-1- - 2-2-2025

Epreuve 18 400m 4 nages 11 ans et plus
2025-02-02 - 11:26 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

11 - 12 ans, Filles

1. MOFFET, Raphaëlle 12 Camo 5:44.80 458
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:06.10 46.87 250m: 3:40.26 49.85 350m: 5:06.81 38.59

100m: 1:19.23 41.56 200m: 2:50.41 44.31 300m: 4:28.22 47.96 400m: 5:44.80 37.99

2. MUSSELY, Olivia 12 Camo 6:01.69 397
50m: 39.11 39.11 150m: 2:16.03 50.02 250m: 3:53.28 50.22 350m: 5:23.92 39.65

100m: 1:26.01 46.90 200m: 3:03.06 47.03 300m: 4:44.27 50.99 400m: 6:01.69 37.77

11 - 12 ans, Garçons

1. DO, Olivier 12 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:52.59 325
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:06.97 45.25 250m: 3:44.45 52.27 350m: 5:15.39 38.28

100m: 1:21.72 43.54 200m: 2:52.18 45.21 300m: 4:37.11 52.66 400m: 5:52.59 37.20

2. MARION, Jacques 11 Club de Natation SAMAK 6:54.67 199
50m: 46.50 46.50 150m: 2:31.31 49.00 250m: 4:24.68 1:03.47 350m: 6:11.56 43.42

100m: 1:42.31 55.81 200m: 3:21.21 49.90 300m: 5:28.14 1:03.46 400m: 6:54.67 43.11

3. RAMDANI, Zakaria 11 Club de Natation SAMAK 7:25.54 161
50m: 49.41 49.41 150m: 2:45.65 57.01 250m: 4:48.18 1:06.52 350m: 6:39.63 47.83

100m: 1:48.64 59.23 200m: 3:41.66 56.01 300m: 5:51.80 1:03.62 400m: 7:25.54 45.91

13 - 14 ans, Filles

1. DION, Chloe 14 Ddo 5:47.20 449
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:09.37 47.86 250m: 3:43.03 46.95 350m: 5:09.64 38.05

100m: 1:21.51 42.64 200m: 2:56.08 46.71 300m: 4:31.59 48.56 400m: 5:47.20 37.56

2. HUANG, Vinciane 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:51.64 432
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:09.54 46.14 250m: 3:45.36 49.75 350m: 5:14.34 37.78

100m: 1:23.40 46.30 200m: 2:55.61 46.07 300m: 4:36.56 51.20 400m: 5:51.64 37.30

3. LOISELLE, Camille 13 club aquatique st-eustache 5:57.65 410
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:07.57 44.38 250m: 3:44.94 52.40 350m: 5:18.16 40.38

100m: 1:23.19 45.55 200m: 2:52.54 44.97 300m: 4:37.78 52.84 400m: 5:57.65 39.49

4. LEMARIE-MORRIS, Celia 14 Ddo 6:18.01 347
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:22.41 50.88 250m: 4:03.26 54.18 350m: 5:39.18 43.99

100m: 1:31.53 49.62 200m: 3:09.08 46.67 300m: 4:55.19 51.93 400m: 6:18.01 38.83

13 - 14 ans, Garçons

1. COOPER, William 13 Ddo 5:05.19 501
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:48.93 39.15 250m: 3:11.41 43.99 350m: 4:30.87 34.75

100m: 1:09.78 37.98 200m: 2:27.42 38.49 300m: 3:56.12 44.71 400m: 5:05.19 34.32

2. COOK, Ronan 14 Ddo 5:10.59 475
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:53.50 41.42 250m: 3:19.45 42.89 350m: 4:38.09 35.58

100m: 1:12.08 37.92 200m: 2:36.56 43.06 300m: 4:02.51 43.06 400m: 5:10.59 32.50

3. ZHANG, Austin 14 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:29.86 397
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 2:01.09 42.03 250m: 3:30.00 48.40 350m: 4:53.33 37.03

100m: 1:19.06 43.87 200m: 2:41.60 40.51 300m: 4:16.30 46.30 400m: 5:29.86 36.53
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Invitation Peter-Suen 2025_Groupe d'âge
Brossard, 31-1- - 2-2-2025

Epreuve 18, Garçons, 400m 4 nages, 13 - 14 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

4. CHIN, Jonah 14 Ddo 5:31.53 391
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:03.00 42.27 250m: 3:29.97 45.08 350m: 4:54.55 37.99

100m: 1:20.73 44.06 200m: 2:44.89 41.89 300m: 4:16.56 46.59 400m: 5:31.53 36.98

5. ZAIDI, Zakariya 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:34.13 382
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:59.78 44.69 250m: 3:30.99 48.93 350m: 4:58.67 37.50

100m: 1:15.09 41.06 200m: 2:42.06 42.28 300m: 4:21.17 50.18 400m: 5:34.13 35.46

6. HOANG, Hayden 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:34.40 381
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:57.18 42.29 250m: 3:29.37 49.91 350m: 4:58.42 38.27

100m: 1:14.89 40.57 200m: 2:39.46 42.28 300m: 4:20.15 50.78 400m: 5:34.40 35.98

7. LOGHIN, Oliver 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:39.51 364
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:59.66 45.93 250m: 3:33.35 49.45 350m: 5:01.21 38.54

100m: 1:13.73 40.12 200m: 2:43.90 44.24 300m: 4:22.67 49.32 400m: 5:39.51 38.30

8. MCDONALD, Jacob 13 Ddo 5:40.19 362
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 2:02.70 44.49 250m: 3:38.06 52.24 350m: 5:04.98 35.69

100m: 1:18.21 42.62 200m: 2:45.82 43.12 300m: 4:29.29 51.23 400m: 5:40.19 35.21

9. FORCIER, William 14 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:42.12 356
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:10.29 45.42 250m: 3:40.97 47.62 350m: 5:05.39 38.99

100m: 1:24.87 45.65 200m: 2:53.35 43.06 300m: 4:26.40 45.43 400m: 5:42.12 36.73

10. TROTIER, Charles 13 Ddo 5:47.47 339
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 2:03.41 42.61 250m: 3:38.99 56.35 350m: 5:13.37 37.69

100m: 1:20.80 43.71 200m: 2:42.64 39.23 300m: 4:35.68 56.69 400m: 5:47.47 34.10

11. ZWEIG, Harley 14 Ddo 5:49.69 333
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:04.19 47.34 250m: 3:42.08 54.06 350m: 5:11.87 37.83

100m: 1:16.85 40.16 200m: 2:48.02 43.83 300m: 4:34.04 51.96 400m: 5:49.69 37.82

12. AISSA, Anas 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:50.56 331
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 2:03.51 46.10 250m: 3:41.95 53.26 350m: 5:12.84 38.84

100m: 1:17.41 40.76 200m: 2:48.69 45.18 300m: 4:34.00 52.05 400m: 5:50.56 37.72

13. POTEL, Logan 13 Ddo 5:51.54 328
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 2:07.07 47.31 250m: 3:44.72 51.90 350m: 5:15.42 38.55

100m: 1:19.76 42.92 200m: 2:52.82 45.75 300m: 4:36.87 52.15 400m: 5:51.54 36.12

14. XUE, Eric 13 Ddo 5:56.09 315
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:08.91 47.11 250m: 3:46.83 51.32 350m: 5:17.50 39.32

100m: 1:21.80 45.21 200m: 2:55.51 46.60 300m: 4:38.18 51.35 400m: 5:56.09 38.59

15. ATEGA, Jah Ayver 13 Ddo 5:56.36 315
50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:11.73 46.28 250m: 3:42.46 45.68 350m: 5:14.91 42.93

100m: 1:25.45 46.30 200m: 2:56.78 45.05 300m: 4:31.98 49.52 400m: 5:56.36 41.45

15 ans et plus, Dames

1. BROUSSEAU, Charlotte 17 Camo 5:10.94 625
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:51.81 41.23 250m: 3:17.00 45.47 350m: 4:37.54 36.21

100m: 1:10.58 36.86 200m: 2:31.53 39.72 300m: 4:01.33 44.33 400m: 5:10.94 33.40

2. GONZALEZ, Daniella 16 Camo 5:13.82 608
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:52.66 40.15 250m: 3:17.03 45.39 350m: 4:38.57 36.61

100m: 1:12.51 39.34 200m: 2:31.64 38.98 300m: 4:01.96 44.93 400m: 5:13.82 35.25

3. ABERGEL, Gabrielle 16 Ddo 6:05.48 384
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:06.02 45.32 250m: 3:47.95 55.57 350m: 5:24.13 41.70

100m: 1:20.70 43.93 200m: 2:52.38 46.36 300m: 4:42.43 54.48 400m: 6:05.48 41.35
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Epreuve 18, Dames, 400m 4 nages, 15 ans et plus

Rang Age Temps Pts

4. LEBLOND, Daphnée 15 Mtl Nord Natation 6:16.39 352
50m: 40.38 40.38 150m: 2:18.81 48.19 250m: 4:00.48 52.66 350m: 5:37.47 42.76

100m: 1:30.62 50.24 200m: 3:07.82 49.01 300m: 4:54.71 54.23 400m: 6:16.39 38.92

15 ans et plus, Messieurs

1. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 17 Elite 4:50.16 583
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:44.31 38.63 250m: 3:02.63 40.18 350m: 4:17.28 34.31

100m: 1:05.68 34.76 200m: 2:22.45 38.14 300m: 3:42.97 40.34 400m: 4:50.16 32.88

2. NARDUCCI, David 20 Dorval Swim Club 4:58.46 536
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:45.38 39.39 250m: 3:07.76 43.38 350m: 4:26.44 34.09

100m: 1:05.99 35.64 200m: 2:24.38 39.00 300m: 3:52.35 44.59 400m: 4:58.46 32.02

3. QIAN, Hui En 15 Ddo 5:01.09 522
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:49.16 40.39 250m: 3:10.82 42.76 350m: 4:29.62 33.83

100m: 1:08.77 36.64 200m: 2:28.06 38.90 300m: 3:55.79 44.97 400m: 5:01.09 31.47

4. TROTIER, Louis 18 Ddo 5:01.25 521
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:49.70 38.65 250m: 3:12.27 45.57 350m: 4:28.80 31.86

100m: 1:11.05 37.53 200m: 2:26.70 37.00 300m: 3:56.94 44.67 400m: 5:01.25 32.45

5. VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle 18 Ddo 5:01.62 519
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:44.62 37.91 250m: 3:07.32 45.53 350m: 4:28.19 35.12

100m: 1:06.71 35.65 200m: 2:21.79 37.17 300m: 3:53.07 45.75 400m: 5:01.62 33.43

6. CLEARY, Evan 15 Ddo 5:04.37 505
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:46.71 38.87 250m: 3:11.04 44.96 350m: 4:31.04 33.86

100m: 1:07.84 35.87 200m: 2:26.08 39.37 300m: 3:57.18 46.14 400m: 5:04.37 33.33

7. DZHAMAEV, Timur 18 Dorval Swim Club 5:09.76 479
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:51.50 40.46 250m: 3:16.08 46.12 350m: 4:36.77 34.78

100m: 1:11.04 38.90 200m: 2:29.96 38.46 300m: 4:01.99 45.91 400m: 5:09.76 32.99

8. KOTB, Omar 17 Ddo 5:10.86 474
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:52.29 41.81 250m: 3:16.10 41.73 350m: 4:37.36 37.12

100m: 1:10.48 38.50 200m: 2:34.37 42.08 300m: 4:00.24 44.14 400m: 5:10.86 33.50

9. BOULAY, Noah 17 Mustang Boucherville 5:11.32 472
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:52.74 41.07 250m: 3:18.18 45.73 350m: 4:37.57 35.13

100m: 1:11.67 37.72 200m: 2:32.45 39.71 300m: 4:02.44 44.26 400m: 5:11.32 33.75

10. CORTEZ, Matthew 15 Camo 5:12.41 467
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:50.26 42.27 250m: 3:16.49 46.69 350m: 4:39.78 35.09

100m: 1:07.99 37.41 200m: 2:29.80 39.54 300m: 4:04.69 48.20 400m: 5:12.41 32.63

11. GUILLETTE, Tristan 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:19.08 438
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:55.68 41.38 250m: 3:22.44 46.54 350m: 4:44.31 36.82

100m: 1:14.30 39.51 200m: 2:35.90 40.22 300m: 4:07.49 45.05 400m: 5:19.08 34.77

12. ELAISSI, Zacharya 17 Elite 5:19.13 438
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:54.28 41.79 250m: 3:21.08 45.20 350m: 4:44.34 35.66

100m: 1:12.49 39.24 200m: 2:35.88 41.60 300m: 4:08.68 47.60 400m: 5:19.13 34.79

13. HUNT, Liam 16 Dorval Swim Club 5:27.22 407
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:59.53 43.46 250m: 3:27.46 44.41 350m: 4:50.85 36.72

100m: 1:16.07 42.06 200m: 2:43.05 43.52 300m: 4:14.13 46.67 400m: 5:27.22 36.37

14. SHABALIN F, Gregory 15 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:30.34 395
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:55.74 42.80 250m: 3:28.99 49.38 350m: 4:53.34 37.81

100m: 1:12.94 37.89 200m: 2:39.61 43.87 300m: 4:15.53 46.54 400m: 5:30.34 37.00
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Epreuve 18, Messieurs, 400m 4 nages, 15 ans et plus

Rang Age Temps Pts

15. WONG, Drazic 17 Ddo 5:31.01 393
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:57.04 43.69 250m: 3:28.23 48.66 350m: 4:53.09 34.90

100m: 1:13.35 40.48 200m: 2:39.57 42.53 300m: 4:18.19 49.96 400m: 5:31.01 37.92


